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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Item Number 40-MAT
Product Colour Black

Size Range 6-11

Primary Coating Polyurethane

Polymer

Grip

Polyurethane Coating

Abrasion Level 3

FEATURES

Grip: The resilient polyurethane palm coating is flexible and
very hard wearing

Abrasion Resistant: Achieves Level 3 for abrasion resistance
as defined by European Standard EN388

Primary Coating Polymer: Polyurethane

Comfort: Seamless construction will not irritate hands

Sunpuey jesauan

SECTORS

Automotive * Construction and Utility * Engineering and
Manufacturing « Warehousing, Transport, and Logistics

STANDARDS

C€

PPE CAT I

EN 388:2016
+A12018

3131X

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Store in dry conditions, away from direct sunlight and extreme
heat. It is recommended to retain the packaging for reference.
Always inspect gloves prior to use and do not use if damaged or
showing signs of wear and tear.

Polyco Matrix P Grip Black PU Palm Coated Glove

!

DISPOSAL INSTRUCTIONS

Dispose of the product responsibly in accordance with local
regulations.

PACKING

1 pair per polybag
144 pairs per case
30 cases per pallet

Size Outer Packaging Barcode
6

05010699822468

05010699822475

05010699822482

05010699822499

05010699822505

05010699828620

For further technical information, please contact Customer Services on 0333 320 8550 or the Technical team on 0333 320 8555
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