


**PRODUCT INFORMATION**

<b>Item Number</b>	<b>40-MAT</b>
<b>Product Colour</b>	<b>Black</b>
<b>Size Range</b>	<b>6-11</b>
<b>Primary Coating Polymer</b>	<b>Polyurethane</b>
<b>Grip</b>	<b>Polyurethane Coating</b>
<b>Abrasion Level</b>	<b>3</b>

**FEATURES**

**Grip:** The resilient polyurethane palm coating is flexible and very hard wearing

**Abrasion Resistant:** Achieves Level 3 for abrasion resistance as defined by European Standard EN388

**Primary Coating Polymer:** Polyurethane

**Comfort:** Seamless construction will not irritate hands

**SECTORS**

Automotive • Construction and Utility • Engineering and Manufacturing • Warehousing, Transport, and Logistics

**STANDARDS**


3131X

**STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

Store in dry conditions, away from direct sunlight and extreme heat. It is recommended to retain the packaging for reference. Always inspect gloves prior to use and do not use if damaged or showing signs of wear and tear.


**DISPOSAL INSTRUCTIONS**

Dispose of the product responsibly in accordance with local regulations.

**PACKING**

1 pair per polybag  
144 pairs per case  
30 cases per pallet

Size	Outer Packaging Barcode
6	05010699822468
7	05010699822475
8	05010699822482
9	05010699822499
10	05010699822505
11	05010699828620

For further technical information, please contact Customer Services on 0333 320 8550 or the Technical team on 0333 320 8555